List of IQAC meetings conducted during 2016-17

Date

18.6.2016

13.7.2016

3.8.2016

17.8.2016

24.08.2016

Detail of activity

Preparation for Academic Calendar 2016-2017

Admission for UG & PG Courses.
Reminder for submission of records

Payment of fees online.
Proposal to tap funds for research.

Conduct of Workshop and  Training

programme.

Request for details from staff for preparation of
AQAR 15-16

Feedback from students on teachers & other

factors

Admissions for 2016-2017

Academic calendar 2016-17

Plan of activities for current year

Work load for odd semester 2016-17

Result analysis for April 2016

Report of research activities by research
committee

Submission of AQAR for 2015-2016

Evaluation of performance for last year




3.9.2016

20.9.2016

18.10.2016

2.11.2016

10.12.2016

17.12.2016

Result Analysis & Ranks for April 2016
University Exam.

Association Activities.

Activities of Clubs and extension services.
Research Activities Consolidation.
Placement Activities.

Proposals sent to funding Agencies for tapping
funds.

General Orientation towards Quality
Enhancement and Quality Sustenance.

Submission of AQAR for 2015-2016

Consolidation of activities, outreach

programmes and achievements for this semester.
Feedback appraisal.

Any other details.

Workload distribution Analysis.
Admission for next year.
Placement activities.

Grievance letter.

Magazine, Newsletters.

Work load & Timetable for even semester 2016-
17

Student performance analysis
Student feedback about staff
Placement Activities

Proposals for funds




10.01.2017

13.02.2017

10.3.2017

12.4.2017

20.04.2017

Any other topic fit for discussion

Placement drives arranged.
Alumini Meet.

Research activities consolidation.

Internal Audit of departments.

Presentation of department achievements.

Feedback appraisal for even semester.
CCTV installation in the campus.
Purchase of storage devices & peripherals.
Progressive closure of MCA.

Sports Meet, Fine Arts Meet, Annual Day.

Summer workshops,PG Admissions.

Submission of activity Diary, Proposed plan of
activites, Attendances & Internal Assement

marks.
Disbursement of cash awards for research.

Tentative workload & Time table for next

semester.
Admission Duty Schedule.
Mandatory disclosure for M.B.A & M.C.A

Website Updation
Internal audit report

Feedback from students




Technology Up gradation
Report on student placement
Activity dairy of 2016-2017

Proposed plan of Activities

Summer courses




